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1. Bundla falls are located in which of the following States? 

A. Madhya Pradesh 

B. Himachal Pradesh 

C. Karnataka 

D. Gujarat 

2. Which of the following waterfalls are located in Panna district of Madhya Pradesh? 

A. Gatha falls 

B. Hebbe falls 

C. Unchalli falls 

D. None of the above 

3. Kynrem falls are located in which of the following Hills? 

A. Garo Hills 

B. Khasi Hills 

C. Jaintia Hills 

D. Satpura Hills 
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4. Vantawng falls with a height of 229 mtrs. are located in which district of Mizoram? 

A. Champhai District 

B. Mamit District 

C. Serchchip District 

D. Aizawl District 

5. Soochipara falls are located in which of the following States? 

A. Kerala 

B. Tamil Nadu 

C. Karnataka 

D. Andhra Pradesh 

6. What is the height of Nohsngithiang falls? 

A. 305 mtrs. 

B. 315 mtrs. 

C. 300 mtrs. 

D. 150 mtrs. 

http://www.bkjobcenter.com/


www.bkjobcenter.com 
 

 

7. What is the height of Kynrem falls? 

A. 305 mtrs. 

B. 315 mtrs. 

C. 150 mtrs. 

D. 300 mtrs. 

8. Nohsngithiang falls are located in which of the following States? 

A. Meghalaya 

B. Mizoram 

C. Manipur 

D. None of the above 

9. Which of the following waterfalls with a height of 168 mtrs. are located in the Chikmagalur 

district of Karnataka? 

A. Gatha falls 

B. Hebbe falls 

C. Unchalli falls 

D. Hebbe falls 
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10. Kusaali falls are located in which district of Karnataka? 

A. Chitradurga 

B. Devanagiri 

C. Kolar 

D. Udupi 

Question No. Answer 

1. B 

2. A 

3. B 

4. C 

5. A 

6. B 
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7. A 

8. A 

9. B 

10. D 
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